ANDNITERST CALL	County of Monterey			onterey	Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901	
03-1850 · VIA	Legislation Details					
File #:	23-6	510	Name:	Amendment No.2 Transfer to Castro Peet	Trust PRE 2002	
Туре:	Gen	ieral Agenda Item	Status:	Passed		
File created:	7/12	2/2023	In control:	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	7/25	5/2023	Final action:	7/25/2023		
Title:	Hou b. A	 a. Approve and authorize Amendment No. 2 to the Alma Sandra Castro Peet individual Inclusionary Housing Agreement to allow conveyance of her inclusionary unit into a revocable trust; and b. Approve and authorize the Housing and Community Development Director, or his designee, to execute the approved Amendment No. 2 to Inclusionary Housing Agreement. 				
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Board Report, 2. Attachment A - Castro Peet - Inclusionary Housing Agreement, 3. Attachment B - Amendment No.2 Transfer to Trust PRE 2002 Castro Peet, 4. Completed Board Order Item No. 61					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
7/25/2023	1	Board of Supervisors				